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of 
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21 
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1800 37700 3600 
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8 
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PGT BIO 

TOTAL 

2 
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Rs 
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1800 

23100 
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235943 24832| 
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103545Manish Kumar Meena 
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38600| 

20250 

81060 

S400 

4360| 

60 
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25355| 
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89697| 
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PRT 
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5520 

21 
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3375 
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27600| 

55200 
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9420 SONIA JAIN 

32894 

5520| 

3280 1592| 
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7000 
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5520| 

3375| 

11592 

900 
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731 
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0 
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23 
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S0 
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6345| 
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29666 
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100195 

5200 
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6 
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30 
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0 
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3 
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30 
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61 

71 

69115 
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3375 

0 
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33793|Pzramjeet Kaur 
61057 Mr Surender 

33792|Des Ra 

3 

15671| 

3330 

30 

40 

71 

67355 

3830| 

8375 

o 
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38300 
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36100| 

3375| 5460 1 6875 

3 
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29 

Teaching Staff Grand Total 
Non-Teach1ng StafT 

ERTIEICATE 

IMr. 

Parmar 

Jagnesh 

Punabhal, 

PGT 
CS 

It 
is 

certified 

that 

salary 
in 

respect 
of 
KV 

Staff 
for 

the 

month 
of 

August 

2024 
is 

due 
to 

them 

and 

same 
has 

not 

been 

pald 

them 

earlier. 
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